Приложение №2
Приобретение мебели
	Наименование мебели
	2016год
	2017 год 
	2018год (1 полугодие)

	
	Количество
	Сумма
	Количество
	Сумма
	Количество
	Сумма

	Доска классная
	
	
	1
	17032,00
	1
	17032,00

	Ученический комплект (стол, 2 стула), парты
	39
	195000,00
	26
	156000,00
	13
	78000,00

	Шкафы
	3
	18000,00
	
	
	6
	48000

	Стулья компьютерные 
	
	
	
	
	14
	51800

	Стулья для актового зала
	
	
	
	
	12
	19200

	Итого на сумму:
	 264000
	252000
	 214032



